Shelly Straub | 315-751-8255 | shelly.straub@outlook.com | 3209 58th St S, Apt 327 Gulfport, FL 33707

6/10/2022-6/16/2022

Date

Details

mileage

Hours Worked

6/10/2022-Friday

On site - all day with Danielle and contractors

9.5

6/11/2022-Saturday

Home office... followup

1

6/13/2022-Monday

Home office-followup, netsertive, web mtg

8.25

6/14/2022-Tuesday

Home office-website and socials

8.50

6/15/2022-Wednesday

Home office-website and socials

o oo o

9.75

6/16/2022-Thursday

Home office-email bid, construction followup,
website and socials

11.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

O 0O oo oo o

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50

48.50

0.00

TOTAL DUE: $1,800.00

Epic Tampa Project - 40 hours per week or more = $1800.00, Any week worked less than 40 hours is billed at $45 per
hour for only the hours worked. No charge for parking costs, tolls, mileage or truck usage for pickups within 20 miles of
jobsite. No benefits. Available to be on site during all major construction events days, nights or weekends, no overtime

rate.



