Invoice 7 - Epic Tampa Project

Shelly Straub | 315-751-8255 | shelly.straub@outlook.com | 3209 58th St S, Apt 327 Gulfport, FL 33707

6/10/2022-6/16/2022

Date	Details	mileage	Hours Worked
6/10/2022-Friday	On site - all day with Danielle and contractors	50	9.5
6/11/2022-Saturday	Home office followup	0	1
6/13/2022-Monday	Home office-followup, netsertive, web mtg	0	8.25
6/14/2022-Tuesday	Home office-website and socials	0	8.50
6/15/2022-Wednesday	Home office-website and socials	0	9.75
6/16/2022-Thursday	Home office-email bid, construction followup,		
	website and socials	0	11.50
		0	0.00
		0	0.00
		0	0.00
		0	0.00
		0	0.00
		0	0.00
			0.00
			0.00
		0	0.00
		50	48.50
			0.00

TOTAL DUE: \$1,800.00

Epic Tampa Project - 40 hours per week or more = \$1800.00, Any week worked less than 40 hours is billed at \$45 per hour for only the hours worked. No charge for parking costs, tolls, mileage or truck usage for pickups within 20 miles of jobsite. No benefits. Available to be on site during all major construction events days, nights or weekends, no overtime rate.